
Palmaers 10,6km - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 28-06-2025 14:45:25

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0100 Nulens Sam M1 M35+ Atla 00:35:59 03:23

2 0099 Slegers Jonas M2 M35+ GS Running Team00:38:47 03:39

3 0345 gaetan poncelet M3 M35+ 00:38:56 03:40

4 0088 Disalvo Nico M4 M35+ 00:39:59 03:46

5 0311 Hellemans Leentje V1 V35+ Hoeselt Run 00:40:05 03:46

6 0096 Pauly Steven M5 M35+ 00:40:12 03:47

7 0063 Dalemans Jordy M6 M35- 00:40:17 03:48

8 0329 Noelmans Bram M7 M35+ 00:40:20 03:48

9 0355 Roox Rudi M8 M45+ Hoeselt Rub 00:40:21 03:48

10 0035 Verheyen Geert M9 M35+ 00:40:41 03:50

11 0340 Diels Olivier M10 M35+ Jkkrmeisters 00:40:49 03:51

12 0064 Bex Peter M11 M35+ GS Running Team00:40:56 03:51

13 0106 Horma Yassine M12 M35- Team RAVeL 00:41:00 03:52

14 0337 Vanoirbeek Bart M13 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:41:12 03:53

15 0343 droumpouras dimitri M14 M45+ SQM Running Team00:41:18 03:53

16 0077 Claessens Niky M15 M35+ Atla 00:42:05 03:58

17 0079 Meesters Sven M16 M35- 00:42:08 03:58

18 0118 Lemmens Maarten M17 M35+ Jkkermeisters 00:42:24 04:00

19 0341 vitello fabian M18 M35+ les pasteques 00:43:29 04:06

20 0110 Maurissen Marc M19 M55+ ZLTC 00:43:51 04:08

21 0117 Motten James M20 M35+ BOLT 00:44:02 04:09

22 0069 Darding Lei M21 M35- 00:44:29 04:11

23 0097 Hiemeleers Marc M22 M55+ AC Alken 00:45:57 04:20

24 0105 coenegrachts jan M23 M35+ 00:46:06 04:20

25 0115 Beusen Jorge M24 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:46:18 04:22

26 0094 Biesmans Veerle V2 V35+ RAM 00:46:23 04:22

27 0072 Royen Bart M25 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:47:01 04:26

28 0123 Vankrunkelsven Leen V3 V55+ VACH 00:47:05 04:26

29 0076 Scheepers Luk M26 M45+ Hoeseltrun 00:47:08 04:26

30 0091 Nijst Niels M27 M35- 00:47:13 04:27

31 0103 Strauven Yannick M28 M35+ 00:47:21 04:28

32 0075 Vanhaeren Kristof M29 M35+ 00:47:39 04:29

33 0324 Billen Gert M30 M45+ 00:47:47 04:30

34 0113 Briers Maarten M31 M45+ ZLTC 00:48:03 04:31

35 0336 Vervloesem Michael M32 M35- 00:48:12 04:32

36 0342 van Uum Rene M33 M55+ Atletiek Maastricht00:48:15 04:33

37 0344 Voncken Steve M34 M45+ 00:48:16 04:33

38 0041 Beckers Brent M35 M35- 00:48:19 04:33



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 0127 Goffin Marc M36 M45+ Hoeselt run 00:48:26 04:34

40 0126 Hellemans Joke V4 V45+ Hoeselt run 00:48:39 04:35

41 0114 Gijsen Glenn M37 M35+ ZLTC 00:48:44 04:35

42 0124 Vandeweyer Kris M38 M45+ 00:48:50 04:36

43 0080 Cawez Frédéric M39 M35- 00:49:16 04:38

44 0129 Nulens Andy M40 M35+ 00:49:19 04:39

45 0093 Schroven Hilde V5 V45+ GS Running team 00:49:23 04:39

46 0062 Cornelissen Lotte V6 V35- Hoeselt Run 00:49:58 04:42

47 0048 Peumans Jan M41 M35- 00:50:07 04:43

48 0130 Nolmans Davy M42 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:50:44 04:47

49 0046 Pirs Erwin M43 M45+ 00:50:49 04:47

50 0334 Merckx Robby M44 M35+ 00:51:38 04:52

51 0052 Ruelens Peter M45 M55+ JMT 00:51:41 04:52

52 0089 Vossen Nathan M46 M45+ 00:51:42 04:52

53 0095 Mertens Yves M47 M45+ Tour van Spaen 00:52:07 04:55

54 0059 Oosters Raf M48 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:52:44 04:58

55 0070 Bauduin Ianthe V7 V35- Trenara 00:53:04 05:00

56 0049 Clerinx Jan M49 M35+ 00:53:13 05:01

57 0083 Wouters Lotte V8 V35- Tunnelvisie 00:53:16 05:01

58 0120 Verschueren Frank M50 M55+ SACN 00:54:25 05:08

59 0112 Debrus Gert-Jan M51 M35- ZLTC 00:54:48 05:10

60 0036 HENEK ALAIN M52 M55+ 00:55:11 05:12

61 0122 Vankrunkelsven Christel V9 V55+ VACH 00:55:25 05:13

62 0111 Briers Kris M53 M45+ ZLTC 00:55:28 05:13

63 0058 Janssens Ben M54 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:55:51 05:16

64 0128 Sprooten Inge V10 V35+ 00:56:02 05:17

65 0098 Moors Katleen V11 V45+ Hoeselt Run 00:56:19 05:18

66 0061 Steegen Laurens M55 M35- 00:56:45 05:21

67 0356 Vaccaro Didier M56 M35+ 00:56:51 05:21

68 0071 Theys Jan M57 M35+ 00:56:56 05:22

69 0125 Liesens Karen V12 V35+ Hoeselt run 00:56:58 05:22

70 0109 Marc Scibetta M58 M55+ ZLTC 00:57:17 05:24

71 0044 Buckinx Martijn M59 M35- 00:57:39 05:26

72 0060 Stulens Jordy M60 M35- 00:58:43 05:32

73 0084 Van den Langenbergh Dieter M61 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:59:26 05:36

74 0350 Van de Winkel Joris M62 M35+ 00:59:55 05:39

75 0339 Diaz Miguel M63 M35- 01:00:30 05:42

76 0087 Claesen Matthis M64 M35- 01:00:33 05:42

77 0347 Vanharen Kristof M65 M45+ TVS 01:00:37 05:43

78 0074 Cloesen Glenn M66 M35- 01:00:58 05:45

79 0104 Requilé Katrien V13 V45+ TRENARA 01:01:38 05:48

80 0131 Oosterbosch Nathalie V14 V35+ 01:02:48 05:55

81 0045 Menten Jill V15 V35- Hoeselt Run 01:03:15 05:58

82 0107 Vrancken Linsey V16 V35+ ZLTC 01:04:11 06:03

83 0108 Leemans Stéphanie V17 V45+ ZLTC 01:04:13 06:03

84 0354 Jacobs Michel M67 M55+ 01:05:38 06:11

85 0090 MOERMANS FRANK M68 M55+ Hoeseltrun 01:07:04 06:19



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

86 0348 Huijnen Sven M69 M35+ nee 01:07:17 06:20

87 0066 digneffe brent M70 M35- Belisia Bilzen 01:07:29 06:21

88 0068 vranckx milan M71 M35- sparta kolmont 01:07:30 06:22

89 0039 Haenen Stefan M72 M35+ 01:08:37 06:28

90 0034 DAENEN GODELIEVE V18 V55+ 01:08:50 06:29

91 0043 Hermans Léonie V19 V35- 01:10:11 06:37

92 0057 Thijs Jordy M73 M35- 01:11:04 06:42

93 0065 neuts Anne Lore V20 V35- Klub frau 01:11:08 06:42

94 0119 Benny Boosten M74 M45+ 01:11:10 06:42

95 0310 Beirinckx Peter M75 M55+ 01:12:27 06:50

96 0102 Nikopoulou Sia V21 V35- 01:16:53 07:15

97 0101 Krouwel Jenna V22 V35- 01:20:41 07:36

98 0054 Bervoets Makena V23 V35- 01:22:22 07:46

99 0055 Balas Jorrit M76 M35- 01:22:23 07:46



Palmaers 10,6km - Mannen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0063 Dalemans Jordy M1 M35- 00:40:17 03:48

2 0106 Horma Yassine M2 M35- Team RAVeL 00:41:00 03:52

3 0079 Meesters Sven M3 M35- 00:42:08 03:58

4 0069 Darding Lei M4 M35- 00:44:29 04:11

5 0091 Nijst Niels M5 M35- 00:47:13 04:27

6 0336 Vervloesem Michael M6 M35- 00:48:12 04:32

7 0041 Beckers Brent M7 M35- 00:48:19 04:33

8 0080 Cawez Frédéric M8 M35- 00:49:16 04:38

9 0048 Peumans Jan M9 M35- 00:50:07 04:43

10 0112 Debrus Gert-Jan M10 M35- ZLTC 00:54:48 05:10

11 0061 Steegen Laurens M11 M35- 00:56:45 05:21

12 0044 Buckinx Martijn M12 M35- 00:57:39 05:26

13 0060 Stulens Jordy M13 M35- 00:58:43 05:32

14 0339 Diaz Miguel M14 M35- 01:00:30 05:42

15 0087 Claesen Matthis M15 M35- 01:00:33 05:42

16 0074 Cloesen Glenn M16 M35- 01:00:58 05:45

17 0066 digneffe brent M17 M35- Belisia Bilzen 01:07:29 06:21

18 0068 vranckx milan M18 M35- sparta kolmont 01:07:30 06:22

19 0057 Thijs Jordy M19 M35- 01:11:04 06:42

20 0055 Balas Jorrit M20 M35- 01:22:23 07:46



Palmaers 10,6km - Mannen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0100 Nulens Sam M1 M35+ Atla 00:35:59 03:23

2 0099 Slegers Jonas M2 M35+ GS Running Team00:38:47 03:39

3 0345 gaetan poncelet M3 M35+ 00:38:56 03:40

4 0088 Disalvo Nico M4 M35+ 00:39:59 03:46

5 0096 Pauly Steven M5 M35+ 00:40:12 03:47

6 0329 Noelmans Bram M6 M35+ 00:40:20 03:48

7 0035 Verheyen Geert M7 M35+ 00:40:41 03:50

8 0340 Diels Olivier M8 M35+ Jkkrmeisters 00:40:49 03:51

9 0064 Bex Peter M9 M35+ GS Running Team00:40:56 03:51

10 0337 Vanoirbeek Bart M10 M35+ Triathlon Team Limburg00:41:12 03:53

11 0077 Claessens Niky M11 M35+ Atla 00:42:05 03:58

12 0118 Lemmens Maarten M12 M35+ Jkkermeisters 00:42:24 04:00

13 0341 vitello fabian M13 M35+ les pasteques 00:43:29 04:06

14 0117 Motten James M14 M35+ BOLT 00:44:02 04:09

15 0105 coenegrachts jan M15 M35+ 00:46:06 04:20

16 0072 Royen Bart M16 M35+ Hoeselt Run 00:47:01 04:26

17 0103 Strauven Yannick M17 M35+ 00:47:21 04:28

18 0075 Vanhaeren Kristof M18 M35+ 00:47:39 04:29

19 0114 Gijsen Glenn M19 M35+ ZLTC 00:48:44 04:35

20 0129 Nulens Andy M20 M35+ 00:49:19 04:39

21 0334 Merckx Robby M21 M35+ 00:51:38 04:52

22 0049 Clerinx Jan M22 M35+ 00:53:13 05:01

23 0356 Vaccaro Didier M23 M35+ 00:56:51 05:21

24 0071 Theys Jan M24 M35+ 00:56:56 05:22

25 0350 Van de Winkel Joris M25 M35+ 00:59:55 05:39

26 0348 Huijnen Sven M26 M35+ nee 01:07:17 06:20

27 0039 Haenen Stefan M27 M35+ 01:08:37 06:28



Palmaers 10,6km - Mannen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0355 Roox Rudi M1 M45+ Hoeselt Rub 00:40:21 03:48

2 0343 droumpouras dimitri M2 M45+ SQM Running Team00:41:18 03:53

3 0115 Beusen Jorge M3 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:46:18 04:22

4 0076 Scheepers Luk M4 M45+ Hoeseltrun 00:47:08 04:26

5 0324 Billen Gert M5 M45+ 00:47:47 04:30

6 0113 Briers Maarten M6 M45+ ZLTC 00:48:03 04:31

7 0344 Voncken Steve M7 M45+ 00:48:16 04:33

8 0127 Goffin Marc M8 M45+ Hoeselt run 00:48:26 04:34

9 0124 Vandeweyer Kris M9 M45+ 00:48:50 04:36

10 0130 Nolmans Davy M10 M45+ Hoeselt Run 00:50:44 04:47

11 0046 Pirs Erwin M11 M45+ 00:50:49 04:47

12 0089 Vossen Nathan M12 M45+ 00:51:42 04:52

13 0095 Mertens Yves M13 M45+ Tour van Spaen 00:52:07 04:55

14 0059 Oosters Raf M14 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:52:44 04:58

15 0111 Briers Kris M15 M45+ ZLTC 00:55:28 05:13

16 0058 Janssens Ben M16 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:55:51 05:16

17 0084 Van den Langenbergh Dieter M17 M45+ Tunnelvisie 00:59:26 05:36

18 0347 Vanharen Kristof M18 M45+ TVS 01:00:37 05:43

19 0119 Benny Boosten M19 M45+ 01:11:10 06:42



Palmaers 10,6km - Mannen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0110 Maurissen Marc M1 M55+ ZLTC 00:43:51 04:08

2 0097 Hiemeleers Marc M2 M55+ AC Alken 00:45:57 04:20

3 0342 van Uum Rene M3 M55+ Atletiek Maastricht00:48:15 04:33

4 0052 Ruelens Peter M4 M55+ JMT 00:51:41 04:52

5 0120 Verschueren Frank M5 M55+ SACN 00:54:25 05:08

6 0036 HENEK ALAIN M6 M55+ 00:55:11 05:12

7 0109 Marc Scibetta M7 M55+ ZLTC 00:57:17 05:24

8 0354 Jacobs Michel M8 M55+ 01:05:38 06:11

9 0090 MOERMANS FRANK M9 M55+ Hoeseltrun 01:07:04 06:19

10 0310 Beirinckx Peter M10 M55+ 01:12:27 06:50



Palmaers 10,6km - Vrouwen 35-

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0062 Cornelissen Lotte V1 V35- Hoeselt Run 00:49:58 04:42

2 0070 Bauduin Ianthe V2 V35- Trenara 00:53:04 05:00

3 0083 Wouters Lotte V3 V35- Tunnelvisie 00:53:16 05:01

4 0045 Menten Jill V4 V35- Hoeselt Run 01:03:15 05:58

5 0043 Hermans Léonie V5 V35- 01:10:11 06:37

6 0065 neuts Anne Lore V6 V35- Klub frau 01:11:08 06:42

7 0102 Nikopoulou Sia V7 V35- 01:16:53 07:15

8 0101 Krouwel Jenna V8 V35- 01:20:41 07:36

9 0054 Bervoets Makena V9 V35- 01:22:22 07:46



Palmaers 10,6km - Vrouwen 35+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0311 Hellemans Leentje V1 V35+ Hoeselt Run 00:40:05 03:46

2 0094 Biesmans Veerle V2 V35+ RAM 00:46:23 04:22

3 0128 Sprooten Inge V3 V35+ 00:56:02 05:17

4 0125 Liesens Karen V4 V35+ Hoeselt run 00:56:58 05:22

5 0131 Oosterbosch Nathalie V5 V35+ 01:02:48 05:55

6 0107 Vrancken Linsey V6 V35+ ZLTC 01:04:11 06:03



Palmaers 10,6km - Vrouwen 45+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0126 Hellemans Joke V1 V45+ Hoeselt run 00:48:39 04:35

2 0093 Schroven Hilde V2 V45+ GS Running team 00:49:23 04:39

3 0098 Moors Katleen V3 V45+ Hoeselt Run 00:56:19 05:18

4 0104 Requilé Katrien V4 V45+ TRENARA 01:01:38 05:48

5 0108 Leemans Stéphanie V5 V45+ ZLTC 01:04:13 06:03



Palmaers 10,6km - Vrouwen 55+

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 0123 Vankrunkelsven Leen V1 V55+ VACH 00:47:05 04:26

2 0122 Vankrunkelsven Christel V2 V55+ VACH 00:55:25 05:13

3 0034 DAENEN GODELIEVE V3 V55+ 01:08:50 06:29


